
Tax Unit ID: 10
Parcel #: 1352204005012000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 010 Value: 37,448

CAMA #: 135 22 0 40 05 012 00 0 00
Sec: 0 Twn: Rgn:

Property Address/Legal:     

KRAF00004
KRAFT, MARY M

    

Owner: KRAFT, MARY M Legal: BLK E LOT 41 ROCKFIRE AT THE LAKE SUB

KRAFT, RALPH H

KRAFT, RALPH H

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 336072

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,883.91 2,883.91 5,767.82

Special 920.14 920.13 1,840.27

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202827246-1 12/12/2023

3,804.05 0.00

12/12/2023

0.00

F 3,804.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

3,804.05

Mary Kraft

Check #Name/Amnt: 6274231             Mary Kraft                            3804.05

202854672-1 01/10/2024

3,804.04 0.00

01/10/2024

0.00

F 0.00

0.00

3,804.04

0.00

0.00

**********

3,804.04

Mary Kraft

Check #Name/Amnt: 444                 Mary Kraft                            3804.04

Grand Totals 3,804.05 3,804.04 0.00 7,608.09

7,608.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/1/2025 1:25:25 PM


