

RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

5/14/2026 4:09:34 PM

Tax Unit ID: 10	Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 010	Value: 37,448
Parcel #: 1352204005012000		
CAMA #: 135 22 0 40 05 012 00 0 00		
Sec: 0	Tw:	Rgn:
Property Address/Legal:		
KRAF00004		
KRAFT, MARY M		
KRAFT, RALPH H		
Owner: KRAFT, MARY M		Legal: BLK E LOT 41 ROCKFIRE AT THE LAKE SUB
KRAFT, RALPH H		

Tax Year	Type	Statement #	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
2023	RL	336072	2,883.91	2,883.91	5,767.82
			920.14	920.13	1,840.27

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By		
202827246-1	12/12/2023	12/12/2023	F	3,804.05	0.00	0.00	3,804.05	
3,804.05	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Mary Kraft	
Check #Name/Amnt: 6274231		Mary Kraft		3804.05				
202854672-1	01/10/2024	01/10/2024	F	0.00	3,804.04	0.00	3,804.04	
3,804.04	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Mary Kraft	
Check #Name/Amnt: 444		Mary Kraft		3804.04				
Grand Totals				3,804.05	3,804.04	0.00	7,608.09	
7,608.09	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00